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 ranking name country    

 1 KOREA KOR    

 2 HONG KONG HKG    

 3 IRAN IRI    

 3 JAPAN JPN    

 5 THAILAND THA    

 6 SINGAPORE SIN    

 7 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ    

 8 INDIA IND    

 9 MALAYSIA MAS    

 10 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE    

 10 QATAR QAT    

 12 PHILIPPINES PHI    
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 1 KOREA KOR

 16 ---  

 9 INDIA IND

 8 MALAYSIA MAS    45/35

9:00  piste 8

 5 JAPAN JPN

 12 PHILIPPINES PHI    45/26

9:00  piste 9

 13 ---  

 4 THAILAND THA

 3 IRAN IRI

 14 ---  

 11 QATAR QAT

 6 SINGAPORE SIN    45/39

9:00  piste 10

 7 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

 10 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE    45/33

9:00  piste 11

 15 ---  

 2 HONG KONG HKG

KOREA

INDIA
   45/38

10:00  Red

JAPAN

THAILAND
   45/38

10:00  Yellow

IRAN

SINGAPORE
   45/26

10:00  Green

KAZAKHSTAN

HONG KONG
   45/32

10:00  Blue

KOREA

JAPAN

   45/37

13:00  Yellow

IRAN

HONG KONG

   45/34

13:00  Green

KOREA

HONG KONG

   45/42

15:00  Podium

KOREA
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MALAYSIA   -   INDIA

The score

5

6

9

13

14

18

19

32

35

Hits

5

1

3

4

1

4

1

13

3

The score

2

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

2

8

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

WONG Tzer Yuan

NG Nickly Kok Cheng

SOON Kian Kee

NG Nickly Kok Cheng

WONG Tzer Yuan

SOON Kian Kee

NG Nickly Kok Cheng

SOON Kian Kee

WONG Tzer Yuan

Name

NOTUM

KUMARESAN PADMA Gishoni

MEGHANATH Mutum

NOTUM

MEGHANATH Mutum

KUMARESAN PADMA Gishoni

MEGHANATH Mutum

NOTUM

KUMARESAN PADMA Gishoni

PHILIPPINES   -   JAPAN

The score

3

7

8

14

17

18

22

22

26

Hits

3

4

1

6

3

1

4

0

4

The score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

ALMONTE Alvin

MANZALAY Rodrigo Jr.

IGNACIO Matthew

MANZALAY Rodrigo Jr.

ALMONTE Alvin

IGNACIO Matthew

MANZALAY Rodrigo Jr.

IGNACIO Matthew

ALMONTE Alvin

Name

MORI Shoichi

HARIMA Ryuta

ITO Takahiro

MORI Shoichi

ITO Takahiro

HARIMA Ryuta

ITO Takahiro

MORI Shoichi

HARIMA Ryuta
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SINGAPORE   -   QATAR

The score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

The score

1

3

9

12

17

22

26

34

39

Hits

1

2

6

3

5

5

4

8

5

Name

LEU Yi Yang Clive

CHUA Wee Kun Ernest

CHEW Hong Wern Winston

LEU Yi Yang Clive

CHEW Hong Wern Winston

CHUA Wee Kun Ernest

CHEW Hong Wern Winston

LEU Yi Yang Clive

CHUA Wee Kun Ernest

Name

JAMAAN Abdul

AL HOSNI Mohammed

ALJABER Hassan

AL HOSNI Mohammed

JAMAAN Abdul

ALJABER Hassan

AL HOSNI Mohammed

ALJABER Hassan

JAMAAN Abdul

CHINESE TAIPEI   -   KAZAKHSTAN

The score

5

6

15

18

25

28

30

31

33

Hits

5

1

9

3

7

3

2

1

2

The score

1

10

13

20

24

30

35

40

45

Hits

1

9

3

7

4

6

5

5

5

Name

LIU Tsun-Lung

WU Hsien-Chin

CHEN Chun-Chen

CHANG Chia-Chun

CHEN Chun-Chen

WU Hsien-Chin

CHEN Chun-Chen

CHANG Chia-Chun

WU Hsien-Chin

Name

FAZYL Shynggys

SEMENOV Roman

FAZYL Ramazan

SEMENOV Roman

FAZYL Shynggys

FAZYL Ramazan

SEMENOV Roman

FAZYL Ramazan

FAZYL Shynggys
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INDIA   -   KOREA

The score

2

2

8

11

16

25

28

30

38

Hits

2

0

6

3

5

9

3

2

8

The score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

MEGHANATH Mutum

KUMARESAN PADMA Gishoni

NOTUM

MEGHANATH Mutum

NOTUM

KUMARESAN PADMA Gishoni

NOTUM

MEGHANATH Mutum

KUMARESAN PADMA Gishoni

Name

CHOI Gyu Hyun

LEE Je Wan

SHIM Jae Ho

LEE Je Wan

CHOI Gyu Hyun

SHIM Jae Ho

LEE Je Wan

LEE Jun Ho

CHOI Gyu Hyun

THAILAND   -   JAPAN

The score

5

10

13

14

14

26

34

36

38

Hits

5

5

3

1

0

12

8

2

2

The score

0

8

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

0

8

7

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

CHINNAWAT Chatupon

KRAJOKLEAM Kan

PONGJANA Pakpoom

CHINNAWAT Chatupon

PONGJANA Pakpoom

KRAJOKLEAM Kan

PONGJANA Pakpoom

AU-LIT Chawalit

KRAJOKLEAM Kan

Name

MORI Shoichi

ERI Teppei

HARIMA Ryuta

ERI Teppei

MORI Shoichi

HARIMA Ryuta

ERI Teppei

HARIMA Ryuta

MORI Shoichi
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SINGAPORE   -   IRAN

The score

1

2

7

10

11

11

17

23

26

Hits

1

1

5

3

1

0

6

6

3

The score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

LEU Yi Yang Clive

CHUA Wee Kun Ernest

CHEW Hong Wern Winston

LEU Yi Yang Clive

CHEW Hong Wern Winston

CHUA Wee Kun Ernest

CHEW Hong Wern Winston

LEU Yi Yang Clive

CHUA Wee Kun Ernest

Name

BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad

ADHAMY Azireza

POURSALMANI Sajjad

ADHAMY Azireza

BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad

POURSALMANI Sajjad

ADHAMY Azireza

POURSALMANI Sajjad

BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad

HONG KONG   -   KAZAKHSTAN

The score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

The score

2

8

10

11

11

14

16

31

32

Hits

2

6

2

1

0

3

2

15

1

Name

WANG Jackson

LI Adrian Sze Hou

CHAN Hoi Kin

WANG Jackson

CHAN Hoi Kin

LI Adrian Sze Hou

CHAN Hoi Kin

WANG Jackson

LI Adrian Sze Hou

Name

FAZYL Shynggys

SEMENOV Roman

FAZYL Ramazan

SEMENOV Roman

FAZYL Shynggys

FAZYL Ramazan

SEMENOV Roman

FAZYL Ramazan

FAZYL Shynggys
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Semi-finals

JAPAN   -   KOREA

The score

5

10

12

15

19

23

28

31

37

Hits

5

5

2

3

4

4

5

3

6

The score

0

6

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

0

6

9

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

MORI Shoichi

ERI Teppei

HARIMA Ryuta

ERI Teppei

MORI Shoichi

HARIMA Ryuta

ERI Teppei

HARIMA Ryuta

MORI Shoichi

Name

CHOI Gyu Hyun

LEE Jun Ho

LEE Je Wan

CHOI Gyu Hyun

LEE Je Wan

LEE Jun Ho

LEE Je Wan

CHOI Gyu Hyun

LEE Jun Ho

HONG KONG   -   IRAN

The score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

The score

1

9

11

14

15

20

22

24

34

Hits

1

8

2

3

1

5

2

2

10

Name

WANG Jackson

CHAN Hoi Kin

IAM Chung Yin

CHAN Hoi Kin

WANG Jackson

IAM Chung Yin

CHAN Hoi Kin

IAM Chung Yin

WANG Jackson

Name

POURSALMANI Sajjad

BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad

ADHAMY Azireza

POURSALMANI Sajjad

ADHAMY Azireza

BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad

ADHAMY Azireza

POURSALMANI Sajjad

BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad
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Final

HONG KONG   -   KOREA

The score

1

5

15

20

25

30

35

40

42

Hits

1

4

10

5

5

5

5

5

2

The score

5

10

13

16

20

26

27

38

45

Hits

5

5

3

3

4

6

1

11

7

Name

WANG Jackson

CHAN Hoi Kin

IAM Chung Yin

CHAN Hoi Kin

WANG Jackson

IAM Chung Yin

CHAN Hoi Kin

IAM Chung Yin

WANG Jackson

Name

LEE Je Wan

LEE Jun Ho

CHOI Gyu Hyun

LEE Je Wan

CHOI Gyu Hyun

LEE Jun Ho

SHIM Jae Ho

LEE Je Wan

LEE Jun Ho
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 name and first name country fencer number points

 CHAN Hoi Kin HKG 11 8

 IAM Chung Yin HKG 10 8

 LI Adrian Sze Hou HKG 6 14

 WANG Jackson HKG 3 20

 KUMARESAN PADMA Gishonidhi IND 24 4

 MEGHANATH Mutum IND 43 0

 NOTUM IND 37 0

 ADHAMY Azireza IRI 14 8

 BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad IRI 3 20

 POURSALMANI Sajjad IRI 12 8

 SOLEMANI Warkaneh Alirez IRI 31 4

 ERI Teppei JPN 23 4

 HARIMA Ryuta JPN 26 4

 ITO Takahiro JPN 27 4

 MORI Shoichi JPN 15 8

 FAZYL Ramazan KAZ 13 8

 FAZYL Shynggys KAZ 20 4

 SEMENOV Roman KAZ  0

 CHOI Gyu Hyun KOR 2 26

 LEE Je Wan KOR 5 14

 LEE Jun Ho KOR 1 32

 SHIM Jae Ho KOR 7 14

 NG Nickly Kok Cheng MAS 44 0

 SOON Kian Kee MAS 42 0

 WONG Tzer Yuan MAS 9 8

 ALMONTE Alvin PHI 36 0

 ANONUEVO Josemaria PHI 46 0

 IGNACIO Matthew PHI 34 2

 MANZALAY Rodrigo Jr. PHI 44 0

 AL HOSNI Mohammed QAT 40 0

 ALJABER Hassan QAT 30 4

 JAMAAN Abdul QAT 39 0

 CHEE Wei Chian Douglas SIN 32 4

 CHEW Hong Wern Winston SIN 29 4

 CHUA Wee Kun Ernest SIN 16 8

 LEU Yi Yang Clive SIN 18 4

 AU-LIT Chawalit THA 33 2

 CHINNAWAT Chatupon THA 8 14

 KRAJOKLEAM Kan THA 22 4

 PONGJANA Pakpoom THA 25 4

 CHANG Chia-Chun TPE 35 0

 CHEN Chun-Chen TPE 38 0

 LIU Tsun-Lung TPE 19 4

 WU Hsien-Chin TPE 41 0
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 name country  points

 KOREA KOR  72

 HONG KONG HKG  42

 IRAN IRI  36

 THAILAND THA  22

 JAPAN JPN  16

 SINGAPORE SIN  16

 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ  12

 MALAYSIA MAS  8

 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE  4

 INDIA IND  4

 QATAR QAT  4

 PHILIPPINES PHI  2
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 name and first name country poules matches finales  

 DALIVA Edward PHI 0 2 1  

 FUENZALIDA Ricardo PHI 0 2 0  

 HASHIMOTO Hiroshi JPN 0 2 2  

 HUANG Hao-Chih TPE 0 2 1  

 MENDOZA Walbert PHI 0 2 2  

 ZHAO Chuan Jie CHN 0 2 1  


